
Part#: AT-K-26-4-W/100 Manufacturers: ASSMANN WSW Components

Description: CABLE MOD FLAT 4COND WHITE 100'

RFQ

Part#: AT-K-26-4-B/500 Manufacturers: ASSMANN WSW Components

Description: CABLE MOD FLAT 4COND BLACK 500'

RFQ

Part#: AT-K-26-10-W/1000 Manufacturers: ASSMANN WSW Components

Description: CABLE MOD FLAT 10COND WHT 1000'

RFQ

Part#: AT-K-26-6-B/100 Manufacturers: ASSMANN WSW Components

Description: CABLE MOD FLAT 6COND BLACK 100'

RFQ

Part#: AT-K-26-6-B/1000 Manufacturers: ASSMANN WSW Components

Description: CABLE MOD FLAT 6COND BLACK 1000'

RFQ

Part#: AT-K-26-4-B/1000 Manufacturers: ASSMANN WSW Components

Description: CABLE MOD FLAT 4COND BLACK 1000'

RFQ

Part#: AT-K-26-4-S/500 Manufacturers: ASSMANN WSW Components

Description: CABLE MOD FLAT 4COND SILVER 500'

RFQ

Part#: AT-K-26-10-W/500 Manufacturers: ASSMANN WSW Components

Description: CABLE MOD FLAT 10COND WHITE 500'

RFQ

Part#: AT-K-26-6-W/1000 Manufacturers: ASSMANN WSW Components

Description: CABLE MOD FLAT 6COND WHITE 1000'

RFQ

Part#: AT-K-26-4-S/100 Manufacturers: ASSMANN WSW Components

Description: CABLE MOD FLAT 4COND SILVER 100'

RFQ

Part#: AT-K-26-6-W/500 Manufacturers: ASSMANN WSW Components

Description: CABLE MOD FLAT 6COND WHITE 500'

RFQ

Part#: AT-K-26-6-S/1000 Manufacturers: ASSMANN WSW Components

Description: CABLE MOD FLAT 6COND SLVR 1000'

RFQ

Part#: AT-K-26-4-B/100 Manufacturers: ASSMANN WSW Components

Description: CABLE MOD FLAT 4COND BLACK 100'

RFQ

Part#: AT-K-26-6-S/500 Manufacturers: ASSMANN WSW Components

Description: CABLE MOD FLAT 6COND SILVER 500'

RFQ

Part#: AT-K-26-10-W/100 Manufacturers: ASSMANN WSW Components

Description: CABLE MOD FLAT 10COND WHITE 100'

RFQ

Part#: AT-K-26-4-S/1000 Manufacturers: ASSMANN WSW Components

Description: CABLE MOD FLAT 4COND SLVR 1000'

RFQ

Part#: AT-K-26-4-W/500 Manufacturers: ASSMANN WSW Components

Description: CABLE MOD FLAT 4COND WHITE 500'

RFQ

Part#: AT-K-26-6-B/500 Manufacturers: ASSMANN WSW Components

Description: CABLE MOD FLAT 6COND BLACK 500'

RFQ

Part#: AT-K-26-6-W/100 Manufacturers: ASSMANN WSW Components

Description: CABLE MOD FLAT 6COND WHITE 100'

RFQ

Part#: AT-K-26-6-S/100 Manufacturers: ASSMANN WSW Components

Description: CABLE MOD FLAT 6COND SILVER 100'

RFQ

ASSMANN WSW Components AT-K-26-4-W/1000 AT-K-26-4-W/1000 distributor AT-K-26-4-W/1000 supplier AT-K-26-4-W/1000 price

AT-K-26-4-W/1000 download datasheet AT-K-26-4-W/1000 datasheet AT-K-26-4-W/1000 stock buy AT-K-26-4-W/1000

ASSMANN WSW Components AT-K-26-4-W/1000

AT-K-26-4-W/1000

Part Number AT-K-26-4-W/1000 Manufacturer ASSMANN WSW Components

Description CABLE MOD FLAT 4COND WHITE 1000' Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Quantity Available 1119 pcs Data sheet AT-K-26-4-W/1000

Category Cables, Wires Wire Gauge 26 AWG

Shielding Unshielded Series -

Packaging Reel Other Names
A0041R-1000 
AT-K-26-4-W/1000-R 
ATK264W1000R

Operating Temperature - Number of Conductors 4

Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited) Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 20 Weeks

Length - Coil Retracted - Length - Coil Extended -

Length 1000' (304.80m) Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Jacket Color White Jacket (Insulation) Material Poly-Vinyl Chloride (PVC)

Detailed Description 4 Conductor Modular Straight Cable White 1000' (304.80m) Conductor Strand 7/0.0063"

Conductor Material Copper, Bare Coil Diameter -

Cable Width 0.189" (4.80mm) Cable Type Straight

Cable Height 0.097" (2.46mm)

Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all ASSMANN WSW Components series electronic components. We have 1119 pieces of ASSMANN WSW

Components AT-K-26-4-W/1000 in stock available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.

RFQ Email: info@Components-World.com

Related keywords for AT-K-26-4-W/1000
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See Product Specifications for product details.

Buy AT-K-26-4-W/1000 with confidence from
Component-World.HK, 1 Year Warranty

Part Number: RoHs Status:

Manufacturer Ship From:

Description Shipment Way:

Data sheet:

AT-K-26-4-W/1000 Lead free / RoHS Compliant

ASSMANN WSW Components Hong Kong

CABLE MOD FLAT 4COND WHITE 1000' DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS

AT-K-26-4-W/1000  

Request For Quotation

PRODUCT PARAMETER

RELATED PRODUCTS

https://www.component-world.hk/
https://www.component-world.hk/product/ASSMANN-WSW-Components/AT-K-26-4-W-1000.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/ASSMANN-WSW-Components.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/ASSMANN-WSW-Components/AT-K-26-4-W-1000.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/ASSMANN-WSW-Components.html
https://www.component-world.hk/datasheets/58/AT-K-26-4-W-1000.pdf
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6710432.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/ASSMANN-WSW-Components.html
https://www.component-world.hk/datasheets/58/AT-K-26-4-W-1000.pdf
https://www.component-world.hk/products/Cables,Wires.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/ASSMANN-WSW-Components/AT-K-26-4-W-100.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/ASSMANN-WSW-Components/AT-K-26-4-W-100.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/ASSMANN-WSW-Components.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6605006.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/ASSMANN-WSW-Components/AT-K-26-4-B-500.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/ASSMANN-WSW-Components/AT-K-26-4-B-500.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/ASSMANN-WSW-Components.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1757296.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/ASSMANN-WSW-Components/AT-K-26-10-W-1000.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/ASSMANN-WSW-Components/AT-K-26-10-W-1000.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/ASSMANN-WSW-Components.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6425885.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/ASSMANN-WSW-Components/AT-K-26-6-B-100.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/ASSMANN-WSW-Components/AT-K-26-6-B-100.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/ASSMANN-WSW-Components.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/131619.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/ASSMANN-WSW-Components/AT-K-26-6-B-1000.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/ASSMANN-WSW-Components/AT-K-26-6-B-1000.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/ASSMANN-WSW-Components.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5549827.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/ASSMANN-WSW-Components/AT-K-26-4-B-1000.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/ASSMANN-WSW-Components/AT-K-26-4-B-1000.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/ASSMANN-WSW-Components.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3333741.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/ASSMANN-WSW-Components/AT-K-26-4-S-500.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/ASSMANN-WSW-Components/AT-K-26-4-S-500.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/ASSMANN-WSW-Components.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6755076.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/ASSMANN-WSW-Components/AT-K-26-10-W-500.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/ASSMANN-WSW-Components/AT-K-26-10-W-500.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/ASSMANN-WSW-Components.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/334434.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/ASSMANN-WSW-Components/AT-K-26-6-W-1000.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/ASSMANN-WSW-Components/AT-K-26-6-W-1000.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/ASSMANN-WSW-Components.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6698.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/ASSMANN-WSW-Components/AT-K-26-4-S-100.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/ASSMANN-WSW-Components/AT-K-26-4-S-100.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/ASSMANN-WSW-Components.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5688015.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/ASSMANN-WSW-Components/AT-K-26-6-W-500.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/ASSMANN-WSW-Components/AT-K-26-6-W-500.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/ASSMANN-WSW-Components.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5408527.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/ASSMANN-WSW-Components/AT-K-26-6-S-1000.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/ASSMANN-WSW-Components/AT-K-26-6-S-1000.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/ASSMANN-WSW-Components.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/960206.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/ASSMANN-WSW-Components/AT-K-26-4-B-100.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/ASSMANN-WSW-Components/AT-K-26-4-B-100.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/ASSMANN-WSW-Components.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5240405.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/ASSMANN-WSW-Components/AT-K-26-6-S-500.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/ASSMANN-WSW-Components/AT-K-26-6-S-500.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/ASSMANN-WSW-Components.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5014986.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/ASSMANN-WSW-Components/AT-K-26-10-W-100.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/ASSMANN-WSW-Components/AT-K-26-10-W-100.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/ASSMANN-WSW-Components.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6710651.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/ASSMANN-WSW-Components/AT-K-26-4-S-1000.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/ASSMANN-WSW-Components/AT-K-26-4-S-1000.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/ASSMANN-WSW-Components.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1506183.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/ASSMANN-WSW-Components/AT-K-26-4-W-500.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/ASSMANN-WSW-Components/AT-K-26-4-W-500.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/ASSMANN-WSW-Components.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/4501759.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/ASSMANN-WSW-Components/AT-K-26-6-B-500.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/ASSMANN-WSW-Components/AT-K-26-6-B-500.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/ASSMANN-WSW-Components.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/4087913.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/ASSMANN-WSW-Components/AT-K-26-6-W-100.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/ASSMANN-WSW-Components/AT-K-26-6-W-100.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/ASSMANN-WSW-Components.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/88922.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/ASSMANN-WSW-Components/AT-K-26-6-S-100.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/ASSMANN-WSW-Components/AT-K-26-6-S-100.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/ASSMANN-WSW-Components.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5799179.htm
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